Entrées
Braised Boneless Short Ribs

Beef Tenderloin w/ Port Wine Sauce
Chicken Francaise - Passover Style

Chicken Breast Stuffed with
Savory Kugel w/ Triple Berry Sauce

Salmon: Thai Orange, Black Seed,
or Grilled
Side Dishes

Serves 6 to 10 people

Green Beans w/ Garlic & Oil **
Roasted Vegetables **

Roasted Potatoes **
Classic Mashed Potatoes *

Kugel: Savory or Apricot *

Sweet Potato Casserole with
Marshmallows *

Eggplant Strata * 2.5 Pounds

Salads

Minimum of 8

Thanksgiving: Romaine w/ Craisins,
Goat Cheese, Candied Pecans,
Raspberry Vinaigrette.*

Paris: Spinach, Mandarin Oranges,
Strawberries, Raspberry Poppy Seed
Dressing.**

Desserts

Matzo Crunch *
Macaroons: Plain or Chocolate Dipped *
Passover Brownies Boxed *

Flourless Bittersweet
Chocolate Truffle Cake 10" *

$42.47 Ib.

$59.85 Ib.
$20.70 Ib.

$13.75 ea

$41.41 Ib.

$36.12
$43.00

$39.56
$35.85
$35.35

$36.12

$52.50

$6.67 pp.

$7.06 pp.

$22.02 Ib.
$22.61 Ib.

$22.70 Ib.
$62.11 ea.

Some Noshes

Fruit Salad ** $12.74 Ib.
Eggplant Salad ** $20.07 Ib.
Chopped Liver $17.20 Ib.
Vegetarian Chopped Liver * $17.20 Ib.

Soup, Sauce & Seder Plate

Haroset (Traditional) ** $20.70 Ib.
Homemade Horseradish $6.21 % pt
with Beets **

Matzo Balls (sold in multiples of four) $9.56
Chicken Soup (Broth with Carrots) $14.33 qt.
Autumn Bisque Soup ** $19.71 qt.
Seder Plate Kit (Contents Only) $30.33
Triple Berry Sauce ** $17.84 qt.

* Vegetarian ** Vegan

Elegant Eating

739 Smithtown Bypass
Smithtown, NY 11787
631-360-2211
AskElegantEating@aol.com

Please Place Orders by

Friday, April 4th
Pick up:
Friday, April 11th from 12 pm to 4 pm
Saturday, April 12th from 10 am to 2 pm

Passover 2025

Family Dinner for 8

Chicken Soup with Matzo Balls

Chicken Breast Filled
with Savory Kugel
or
Braised Short Ribs (Boneless)

Triple Berry Sauce
Roasted Potatoes
Green Beans with Garlic and Oil
Box of Matzo

Macaroons

$295 (Chicken Breast)
$360 (Short Ribs)

Food is not Kosher.
Not Responsible for Typographical Errors.



