Entrées

Braised Boneless Short Ribs	\$42.47 lb.
Beef Tenderloin w/ Port Wine Sauce	\$59.85 lb.
Chicken Francaise - Passover Style	\$20.70 lb.
Chicken Breast Stuffed with Savory Kugel w/ Triple Berry Sauce	\$13.75 ea
Salmon: Thai Orange, Black Seed, or Grilled	\$41.41 lb.
Side Dishes	
Serves 6 to 10 people	
Green Beans w/ Garlic & Oil **	\$36.12
Roasted Vegetables **	\$43.00
Roasted Potatoes **	\$39.56
Classic Mashed Potatoes *	\$35.85
Kugel: Savory or Apricot *	\$35.35
Sweet Potato Casserole with Marshmallows *	\$36.12
Eggplant Strata * 2.5 Pounds	\$52.50

Salads

Minimum of 8 Thanksgiving: Romaine w/ Craisins, Goat Cheese, Candied Pecans, Raspberry Vinaigrette.* Paris: Spinach, Mandarin Oranges, Strawberries, Raspberry Poppy Seed Dressing.**

Desserts

Matzo Crunch *
Macaroons: Plain or Chocolate Dipped *
Passover Brownies Boxed *
Flourless Bittersweet
Chocolate Truffle Cake 10" *

Some Noshes

42.47 lb.	Fruit Salad **	\$12.74 lb.	
59.85 lb.	Eggplant Salad **	\$20.07 lb.	
	Chopped Liver	\$17.20 lb.	
20.70 lb.	Vegetarian Chopped Liver *	\$17.20 lb.	
13.75 ea	Soup, Sauce & Seder F	Plate	
	Haroset (Traditional) **	\$20.70 lb.	
41.41 lb.	Homemade Horseradish with Beets **	\$6.21 ½ pt	
	Matzo Balls (sold in multiples of four)	\$9.56	
\$36.12	Chicken Soup (Broth with Carrots)	\$14.33 qt.	
\$43.00	Autumn Bisque Soup **	\$19.71 qt.	
	Seder Plate Kit (Contents Only)	\$30.33	
\$39.56	Triple Berry Sauce **	\$17.84 qt.	
\$35.85	* Vegetarian ** Vegan		
\$35.35	Tlagant Date		
\$36.12	Elegant Eat	ing	
\$52.50	739 Smithtown Bypass		
	Smithtown, NY 11	787	
	631-360-2211 AskElegantEating@aol.com		
\$6.67 pp.			
\$7.06 pp.	www.ElegantEating		
	🔆 🛛 Please Place Orde	ersby 👳	
	Friday, April 4th	- XX	
¢22.02 lb		- XX	
\$22.02 lb. \$22.61 lb.	Friday, April 4th	- XX	
	Friday, April 4th Pick up:	- XX	
\$22.61 lb.	Friday, April 4th Pick up:	om to 4 pm	

Passover 2025



Family Dinner for 8

Chicken Soup with Matzo Balls

Chicken Breast Filled with Savory Kugel or Braised Short Ribs (Boneless)

Triple Berry Sauce

Roasted Potatoes

Green Beans with Garlic and Oil

Box of Matzo

Macaroons

\$295 (Chicken Breast) \$360 (Short Ribs)

Food is not Kosher. Not Responsible for Typographical Errors.